

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 933 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

ABDUL RAHIM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHID IQUBAL KHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to the ld. Counsels for the parties  
for filing additional documents, if any, on record.  
List again on 2.12.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj